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Monday – Friday Activity Minutes 
8:55 First Bell   

8:55 – 9:00 Passing Period 5 
9:00 – 9:18 Homeroom / Quiet Time 18 
9:18 – 9:22 Passing Period 4 

9:22 – 10:10 First Period 48 
10:10 – 10:14 Passing Period 4 
10:14 – 11:02 Second Period 48 
11:02 – 11:06 Passing Period 4 
11:06 – 11:54 Third Period 48 
11:54 – 12:34 Fourth Period / Lunch 40 
12:34 – 12:38 Passing Period 4 
12:38 – 1:26 Fifth Period 48 
1:26 – 1:30 Passing Period 4 
1:30 – 2:18 Sixth Period 48 
2:18 – 2:22 Passing Period 4 
2:22 – 3:10 Seventh Period / Quiet Time 48 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


